IDC Systems
Female Sockets
9
Thomas & Betts Electronics/OEM Division  Tel: 901-252-5000  Fax: 901-252-1312 Dimensions shown are for reference only. Dimensions are in millimeters (inches).
FEMALE SOCKET CONNECTOR
WITH 30µ INCHES GOLD
.100" x .100" CENTERS
LR92984 E60980

use Platen 779-3130
use Base Plate 779-3151
Ordering Information
CATALOG NUMBERS DIMENSIONS
SOCKET POLARIZED NO. IN MM (INCHES)
CONN. SOCKET CONN. OF POS. A B
622-4000DS 622-4030DS 40 55.40 (2.181) 48.26 (1.900)
622-5000DS 622-5030DS 50 68.10 (2.681) 60.95 (2.400)
622-6000DS 622-6030DS 60 80.80 (3.181) 73.66 (2.900)
FEMALE SOCKET
CONNECTORS
.100" x .100" CENTERS
IDC Systems